
2022 BREED SHOW  
 
IN-HAND RESULTS 
 
Gelding Yearling 
1st Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
  Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
2nd Burleylodge Smash (G63/160)   Mrs Samantha J Reece 
  Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Mockbeggar Wish (M49/020) 
3rd Campion Oberon (G63/193)    Mrs Claire Sanderson 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Duke (S53/012)  Dam: Buttslawn Libra (M48/223) 
4th Knavesash Gold Dust (G63/273)   Ms Kate Robb & R Pearcy 
  Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069) Dam: Willoway Spellbound (M43/257) 
5th Allandale Sunny (G63/213)    Miss Jasmine Sparshott 
  Sire: Sturtmoor Top Hat (S54/151)  Dam: Allandale Tutti Frutti (M53/143) 
 
Gelding 2 year old 
1ST Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
2nd Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Tiptoe Shining Star (M48/690) 
3rd Furzley Faire and Square (G62/051)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
4th Blakeswater Gladiator (G62/142)   Ms Gill Halliday 
  Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Blakeswater Evie (M50/189) 
5th Blackwell Southern Comfort (G62/026)  Miss Isabella Bride 
  Sire: Blakeswater Quantum Solace   Dam: Portmore Cherry Blossom  
 
Gelding 3 year old 
1st Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
2nd Mallards Wood Topthorn (G61/229)   Mr Sam Dovey & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Sunlight  
3rd Major Tom II (G61/264)    Ms Naomi Tettmann 
  Sire: Bullhill Major (S56/110)   Dam: Canterton Gladys (M43/457) 
4th Furzley Faire Way (G61/057)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
5th Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy) 
6th Ramnor Prophet (G61/207)    Mr W D Howells 
  Sire: Woodfidley Top Gun (S49/222)  Dam: Ramnor Kite (M46/029) 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
CH Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
Res Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
  Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
 
Junior Gelding 4, 5, and 6 years of age 
1st Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
2nd Haywards Stormstruck (G60/114)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Wraggletaggle Gypsy (M42/420) 
3rd Wayland Razzleberry (G59/010)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
4th Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)    Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
5th Janesmoor No Warranty (G60/078)   Mrs Charlotte Chatfield 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Anderwood Sandy (M46/610) 



6th Redgate Marches Magic (G60/207)   Mrs Christine Farrow 
  Sire: Buckland Bronson (S55/100)  Dam: Rowhill Highlight (M55/069) 
 
Senior Gelding 7 years and over 
1st Farriers Faberge (G55/158)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
2nd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
3rd Buckland Hat Trick (G57/029)   Mrs L J Carpenter & Miss A Webb 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Game-On (M47/531) 
4th Haywards Pimms O'clock (G57/003)   Ms Dawn Winship 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
5th Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
6th Furzley Fitzpatrick (G57/008)    Mrs Julie Moxon 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (G47/185)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 
Gelding Championship 
CH Farriers Faberge (G55/158)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
Res Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
 
Yearling Filly - Small  
1st Standinghat Lady In Red (M63/147)   Mr William Chatley 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Standinghat Saving Grace  
2nd Brock Artemis (M63/067)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order   Dam: Brock Amethyst (M53/028) 
3rd Crownwood Cascade (M63/153)   Miss Amelia Wilding 
  Sire: Portmore Downpour (S54/198)  Dam: Rowhill Velicity (M52/276) 
4th Durleyfarm Beyond Dreams (M63/245)  Ms N Van Geffen & Mr Alex Humble 
  Sire: Fidleywood Falconer (S57/127)  Dam: Voadens Victoria (M57/102) 
5th Haywards Chorus (M63/041)    Mrs Lesley Twigden 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Precious (M54/333) 
 
Yearling Filly - Large  
1st Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May  
2nd Wayland Mayberry (M63/010)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Dam: Wayland Tayberry (M57/032) 
3rd Furzley Love Affaire (M63/003)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
4th Brock Bronze Gift (M63/015)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
5th Sabinas Moonlight (M63/196)    Mr & Mrs . Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)  Dam: Sabinas Bright Light (M43/250) 
 
 
Filly 2 years old 
1st Vynnes Aurora (M62/073)    Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
  Sire: Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058) Dam: Hollyhatch Legacy (M48/136) 
2nd Knavesash Dreamtime (M62/079)   Ms Kate Robb 
  Sire: Knavesash Nightfall (S59/200)  Dam: Little Miss Merry (M39/171) 
3rd Brock Bronagh (M62/023)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bronwen (M52/020) 
4th Willoway Madame Butterfly (M62/131)  Mrs Katie Luker 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)  Dam: Willoway Honor Bound (M56/017) 
5th Cavannas Dalai Llama (M62/105)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
  Sire: Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Dam: Lyndhurst Blue Lilly (M59/192) 



6th Carterstone Royal Ascot (M62/064)   Mrs Kealy Eede 
  Sire: Sturtmoor Top Hat (S54/151)  Dam: Ashurst Royal's Girl (M48/648) 
 
Best 2 Yo Filly Small 
Vynnes Aurora (M62/073)  Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
   
Best 2 Yo Filly, large 
Knavesash Dreamtime (M62/079) Ms Kate Robb 
 
Filly 3 years old 
1st Brock Briana (M61/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
2nd Slufters Dun N Dusted (M61/349)   Ms Karen Martin 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Deepmoor Oakdust (M50/349) 
3rd Buckland Heavenly Mi Amor (M61/045)  Ms Julie Seeley 
  Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Valentine (M49/227) 
4th Furzley Luna Lass (M61/010)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068) 
5th Sabinas Elegance (M61/222)    Miss Amelie Cavanna 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Ashley Jubilation (M47/279) 
6th Merrie Morello (M61/116)    Mrs Claire White-French 
  Sire: Merrie Madhatter (S46/306)  Dam: Shappen Another Kate (M53/146) 
 
Best Large 3 Yo Filly 
Brock Briana (M61/040)  Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
   
Best 3 Yo Filly Small 
Slufters Dun N Dusted (M61/349) Ms Karen Martin 
 
Filly Championship 
CH Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May  
Res Brock Briana (M61/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
 
Forest Bred 4 years & over, exc 138 cm 
1st Sway She's A Gem (M50/657)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)  Dam: Valesmoor Crystal II (M37/079) 
2nd Sprattsdown Jackpot (G60/259)   Ms Tracy Jones 
  Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069) Dam: Sprattsdown China Rose  
3rd Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)   Mrs Samantha J Reece 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
 
Forest Bred 4 years & over, not exc 138 cm 
1st Aldridge Jane (M52/201)    Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Aldridge Ivy (M46/056) 
2nd Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
3rd Denny Flash (S46/326(G))    Miss Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Denny Moonshine (M40/498) 
4th Holmans Jasper (G57/014)    Mrs W A Medley 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Brockenhurst Joséphine  
5th Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
6th Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)    Miss Hayleigh Beath 
  Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)  Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
 
 
 



Forest Bred Youngstock 
1st Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy  
2nd Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Tiptoe Shining Star (M48/690) 
3rd Blakeswater Gladiator (G62/142)   Ms Gill Halliday 
  Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Blakeswater Evie (M50/189) 
4th Allandale Sunny (G63/213)    Miss Jasmine Sparshott 
  Sire: Sturtmoor Top Hat (S54/151)  Dam: Allandale Tutti Frutti (M53/143) 
5th Lovelyhill Pot Luck (G 62/267)   Miss Hannah Littlecott 
  Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Blackwell Nightjar (M54/029) 
6th Major Tom II (G61/264)    Ms Naomi Tettmann 
  Sire: Bullhill Major (S56/110)   Dam: Canterton Gladys (M43/457) 
 
Best 3yo Forest-bred filly/gelding  
Thatchers Alexander (G61/235) Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 
Best Forest-bred 2yo Filly Or Gelding 
Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153) Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 
Best Forest-bred Yearling, Filly Or Gelding 
Allandale Sunny (G63/213)  Miss Jasmine Sparshott 
 
Youngstock not to exc 133 cm at maturity 
1st Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
2nd Crownwood Cascade (M63/153)   Miss Amelia Wilding 
  Sire: Portmore Downpour (S54/198)  Dam: Rowhill Velicity (M52/276) 
3rd Cavannas Dalai Llama (M62/105)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
  Sire: Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Dam: Lyndhurst Blue Lilly (M59/192) 
4th Brock Artemis (M63/067)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order   Dam: Brock Amethyst (M53/028) 
5th Carterstone Royal Ascot (M62/064)   Mrs Kealy Eede 
  Sire: Sturtmoor Top Hat (S54/151)  Dam: Ashurst Royal's Girl (M48/648) 
6th Twiggs Lane Charlie III (G61/187)   Mrs L J Carpenter & Miss Amelia Webb 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Twiggs Lane Charlotte (M46/200) 
 
Ponies not exceeding 133 cm, 4 years and over 
1st Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
2nd  Haywards Stormstruck (G60/114)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Wraggletaggle Gypsy (M42/420) 
3rd Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
4th Furzley Fitzpatrick (G57/008)    Mrs Julie Moxon 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (G47/185)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
5th Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs L Stride & Miss Amelia Stride 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
6th Farriers Fingermouse (M50/345)   Ms Katherine Shanahan 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
133 cm Championship 
CH Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
Res Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130.) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
 
 
 



Commoners Mare with or without foal at foot 
1st Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
2nd Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261)   Mr J C Lovell 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Warren Lemon Juice (M47/639) 
3rd Longmead Katie (M46/400)    Mr Daniel Wilding & Louise England 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)   Dam: Longmead Kitty (M37/118) 
 
Commoners Mare - Wintered Out 
Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
   
Commoners Mare - Young Commoner 
Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) Mr J C Lovell 
   
Commoners Mare - Best Filly Foal 
Warren Cookie (BN1902)     Mr J C Lovell 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell    Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
 
Commoners Mare - Best Colt Foal 
Crownwood ? (BN1904)     Mr Daniel Wilding & Louise England 
 Sire: Aussie (Y59/230)    Dam: Longmead Katie (M46/400) 
 
Veteran Broodmare 14 years & over, with foal at foot 
1st Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
2nd Millyford Mayhem (M50/358)    Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
3rd Rodlease Ballerina (M48/210)   Mrs Suzanne Kempe 
  Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157)  Dam: Rodlease Minuet (M30/382) 
4th Ashley Glittering Star (M49/157)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Beechwood Comet (S23/076)  Dam: Ashley Golden Sunshine  
 
Novice Broodmare 
1st Millyford Mayhem (M50/358)    Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
2nd Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
3rd Mallards Wood Sunlight (M57/131)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
4th Trenley Tamara (M54/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
5th Furzley Foreign Affaire (M54/014)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Rivaldo H (528018020071299)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
6th Warren Bit Tipsy (M60/138)    Mrs Carol Lovell 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Warren Hiccup (M50/597) 
 
Best Novice Broodmare Not Exc 138 Cm 
Millyford Mayhem (M50/358)  Miss Charlotte Holloway 
 
Best Novice Broodmare Exc 138 Cm 
Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038) Mr Daniel A Drodge 
   
Open Broodmare 
1st Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)   Mr John Adams 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
2nd Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
3rd Trenley Tamara (M54/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Brock Buckingham (G45/134)  Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 



4th Ashley Elegant (M48/124)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Ashley Elena (M27/333) 
5th Furzey Lodge Sienna (M51/175)   Miss Lauren L Maton 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)  Dam: Faircross St Catherine (M44/271) 
6th Sway She's A Gem (M50/657)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Brookshill Royal (S34/140)  Dam: Valesmoor Crystal II (M37/079) 
 
Best Open Broodmare Not Exc 138 Cm 
Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144) Mr John Adams 
 
Best Open Broodmare Exc 138 Cm 
Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038) Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 
Filly Foal 
1st Mallards Wood ?? (BN1899)    Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess  
2nd Warren Cookie (BN1902)    Mr J C Lovell 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
3rd Furzey Lodge ? (BN1908)    Miss Lauren L Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Furzey Lodge Sienna (M51/175) 
4th Sway She's Magic (BN1898)    Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
5th Pilleybailey Primrose (BN1905)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038) 
6th Furzley Florida (M64/008)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Furzley Foreign Affaire (M54/014) 
 
Colt Foal 
1st Mallards Wood ? (BN1900)    Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Sunlight  
2nd Bullhill Ragtime (Y64/119)    Mrs Suzanne Kempe 
  Sire: Bullhill Major (S56/110)   Dam: Rodlease Ballerina (M48/210) 
3rd Millyford Magma (BN1906)    Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069) Dam: Millyford Mayhem (M50/358) 
4th Furzley Frank (Y64/101)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
5th Trenley Quentin (BN1897)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order   Dam: Trenley Tamara (M54/040) 
6th Crownwood ? (BN1904)    Mr Daniel Wilding & Louise England 
  Sire: Aussie (Y59/230)   Dam: Longmead Katie (M46/400) 
 
Foal Championship 
CH Mallards Wood ?? (BN1899)    Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess  
Res Warren Cookie (BN1902)    Mr J C Lovell 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell  Dam: Warren Maple Syrup (M53/261) 
 
Yeld Mare not exc 138 cm 
1st Highfox Heaven Sent (M59/154)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
2nd Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511)   Ms Lyndsey Hayter 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Perriland Penny Pot (M47/354) 
3rd Mallards Wood Theia (M60/178)   Mrs D J England 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
4th Hanmer High Days (M49/593)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
5th Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)   Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
6th Portmore Delphinium (M57/126)   Mr A Key 



  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Portmore Delightfull (M47/461) 
   
Yeld Mare exceeding 138 cm 
1st Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
2nd Merrie Maia (M55/137)    Messrs . Sibley 
  Sire: Merrie Motivator (S47/406)  Dam: Priory Petrina (M39/798) 
3rd Carterstone Tickled Pink (M59/039)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Lovelyhill Love'n'honour  
4th Sway Special Ethel (M51/131)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
5th Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Bedeslea Globetrotter (M49/605) 
6th Woodrow Double Delight (M60/003)   Mr David Allen 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
 
Best Yeld Mare not exc 138 cm, 4,5,6yo 
Highfox Heaven Sent (M59/154) Mrs Diane Hadwen 
   
Best Yeld Mare not exc 138 cm 7yo or over 
Hanmer High Days (M49/593) Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 
Best Yeld Mare exc 138 cm, 4,5,6yo 
Carterstone Tickled Pink (M59/039) Ms Erika Dovey 
   
Best Yeld mare exc 138 cm 7yo or over, Vernons Cup 
Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037) Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 
Mare Championship  
CH Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
Res Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
Child Handler 11 years or under 
1st Ridley Jubilee (M54/034)    George Stride 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Beaulieu Breezer (M45/068) 
2nd Hanmer High Days (M49/593)   Millie Stride 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
3rd Foxhills Mini Me (M47/090)    Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Beaucandan Brecon (S32/126)  Dam: Foxhills Tutti Frutti (M31/080) 
4th Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Ted Stride 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
5th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
1st Denny Flash (S46/326(G))    Miss Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Denny Moonshine (M40/498) 
2nd Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Bedeslea Globetrotter (M49/605) 
3rd Obershade President (G63/100)   Miss Conny Castle 
  Sire: Fidleywood Falconer (S57/127)  Dam: Obershade Honey II (M51/219) 
4th Amberslade Duke (S45/213(G))   Mr Andrew Luker 
  Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Mallards Wood Sunkist  
 
Veteran In-Hand 
1st More of The Best (M46/690)    Miss Carol Joynes 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 



2nd Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)    Miss Hayleigh Beath 
  Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)  Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
3rd Vicarshill Jack The Lad (S45/210(G))  Mrs Lesley Twigden 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Unpredictable Rayne (M40/467) 
4th Denny Flash (S46/326(G))    Miss Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Denny Moonshine (M40/498) 
5th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
6th Hummingbird (M37/385)    Mrs Emma Bailey 
  Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)  Dam: Bignal Clio (M26/254) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg Youngstock 
1st Marchwood Peggy (PB2810)    Mr J Townsend 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Marchwood Pixie  
2nd Trenley Tacana (FX0068)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Marlpit Oak (GB)  
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg 4 years and over 
1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
2nd Bigwig Maybelle (PBM714)    Ms Victoria Gaden 
  Sire: Portmore Pickle (S45/021(G))  Dam: Bigwig Bluebell (PBM086) 
3rd Pennymoor Jim (PB2274(G))    Mrs Louise Wellington-Sharpe 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Pennymoor Spikie (PBM192) 
4th Sway Hop Pole Cloud (PB2601)   Miss Beverley Molter 
  Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Sway Ruby II (PB1802) 
5th Marchwood Sandy (PB2516)    Mr Alex Humble 
  Sire: Hollyhatch Huntsman (S54/165) Dam: Marchwood Pixie  
 
Riding Pony/Horse in-hand, mare or gelding, any age 
1st Ridley Jubilee (M54/034)    Mrs Jehanna Stride 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Beaulieu Breezer (M45/068) 
2nd Staghill Rowan (M53/409)    Mr E C Francis 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 
3rd Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy  
4th Buckland Roller (G60/100)    Mrs Joanna Scott 
  Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Roll-On (M48/217) 
 
Hunter Type in-hand, mare or gelding, any age 
1st Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)    Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
2nd Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
3rd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
4th Highfox Heaven Sent (M59/154)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
5th Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
6th Sway Showgirl (M53/323)    Miss Nicola France 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
 
In-Hand Pairs 
1st Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
1st Brock Bronwen (M52/020)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 



2nd Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)    Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
2nd Sabinas Moonlight (M63/196)    Mr & Mrs Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)  Dam: Sabinas Bright Light (M43/250) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, on the triangle 
1st Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
2nd Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)   Mrs J Whitham and Miss Emma Collis 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
3rd Picketcroft Kiki (M58/060)    Mrs Alison Rumble 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Knavesash Blackbird (M53/093) 
4th Trenley Dragonfly (M56/209)    Mrs Sian Willis 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
5th Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
6th Bigwig Maybelle (PBM714)    Ms Victoria Gaden 
  Sire: Portmore Pickle (S45/021(G))  Dam: Bigwig Bluebell (PBM086) 
 
Open Classes Championship (Monday) 
CH Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
Res Burley Castle Hill (G60/051)    Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Burley Dunlin (M40/322) 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
CH Brookshill Major II (S60/231)    Mr Eric Dovey 
  Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Brookshill Sugar (M54/011) 
Res Blackwell Silver Breeze (G63/018)   Ms Peta J Ward 
  Sire: Bunny II (S51/382)   Dam: Blackwell Amaretto (M59/088) 
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Commoner 
CH Sway Supersonic (S62/182)    Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
Res Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
 
Centaur Cup - Best In-Hand Pony 4yo & over owned by a Young Commoner 
CH Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 
Youngstock Championship  
CH Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
Res Nutschullyng April May (M63/009)   Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Nutschullyng River Dance (S59/008) Dam: Nutschullyng Maggie May  
 
Forest Bred Youngstock Championship  
CH Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
  Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy  
Res Crownwood Cascade (M63/153)   Miss Amelia Wilding 
  Sire: Portmore Downpour (S54/198)  Dam: Rowhill Velicity (M52/276) 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over Championship  
CH Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
Res Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
 



Forest Bred Overall Championship  
CH Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
Res Glenbeech Nutmeg (M55/038)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
CH Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
Res Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Monkshorn Trooper (S32/038)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 
Sungold Countess Cup highest placed Forest Bred in Supreme Championship Line-Up 
Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428)   Mr Robert Maton 
   
Marie Large Trophy highest placed Stud-Bred in Supreme Championship Line-Up 
Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
   
HOYS Price Family In-Hand Semi-Final Qualifier 
Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
   
NPS Silver Medal Rosette M&M In-Hand 
Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
   
Dolly Grey Supreme Championship 
CH Peronne Notorious (S52/296)    Miss Marney Dell 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
Res Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
 


